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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,200.00 $699.80 $500.20  0.74 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.74
20 SPOT Totals: $699.80 $1,200.00 $500.20 

2 $3.00 $3.25 ($0.25)  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $56.99 $31.50 $25.49  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.04
3FOR$1 Totals: $34.75 $62.99 $28.24 

4 $26,722.06 $20,096.44 $6,625.62  16.55  0.78  0.134 SPOT

 16.55
4 SPOT Totals: $20,096.44 $26,722.06 $6,625.62 

5 $20,607.75 $17,113.72 $3,494.03  12.76  0.80  0.105 SPOT

 12.76
5 SPOT Totals: $17,113.72 $20,607.75 $3,494.03 

2 $504.65 $185.11 $319.54  0.31  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $3,024.55 $1,836.24 $1,188.31  1.87  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,469.95 $914.83 $555.12  0.91  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $156.80 $562.30 ($405.50)  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $645.45 $376.77 $268.68  0.40  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $349.50 $208.34 $141.16  0.22  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $16.90 $5.94 $10.96  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.82
BEST BET Totals: $4,089.53 $6,167.80 $2,078.27 

1 $334.60 $282.28 $52.32  0.21  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,761.40 $2,558.32 $1,203.08  2.33  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,815.15 $2,696.60 $118.55  1.74  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $318.30 $294.60 $23.70  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $193.30 $242.85 ($49.55)  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,410.50 $7,734.84 $675.66  5.21  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $197.75 $97.20 $100.55  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $36.48 $0.04 $36.44  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $570.03 $471.08 $98.95  0.35  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $101.00 $27.10 $73.90  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $7.25 $0.00 $7.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $123.25 $13.20 $110.05  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $62.00 $18.50 $43.50  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.48
BONUS BA Totals: $14,436.61 $16,933.01 $2,496.40 

40 $634.00 $652.00 ($18.00)  0.39 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.39
BOTTOM S Totals: $652.00 $634.00 ($18.00)

32 $70.00 $6.00 $64.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $6.00 $70.00 $64.00 

4 $143.10 $50.00 $93.10  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $114.32 $0.00 $114.32  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $28.54 $0.00 $28.54  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $50.00 $285.96 $235.96 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)
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8 $7,004.43 $5,211.30 $1,793.13  4.34  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.34
MBPENNY Totals: $5,211.30 $7,004.43 $1,793.13 

2 $2,170.30 $1,854.60 $315.70  1.34  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,321.15 $2,710.61 $610.54  2.06  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $4,946.10 $2,304.60 $2,641.50  3.06  0.94  0.03MEAN GR

5 $559.80 $1,067.90 ($508.10)  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $968.35 $290.80 $677.55  0.60  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,059.37 $7,301.49 ($6,242.12)  0.66  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,222.44 $888.68 $333.76  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $613.25 $203.60 $409.65  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,440.08 $643.67 $796.41  0.89  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $1,515.94 $682.88 $833.06  0.94  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

12 $430.05 $133.72 $296.33  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $39.39 $26.48 $12.91  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $79.12 $51.52 $27.60  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $511.24 $225.84 $285.40  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 11.69
MEAN GR Totals: $18,386.39 $18,876.58 $490.19 

1 $10.50 $5.80 $4.70  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $735.25 $518.10 $217.15  0.46  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,942.15 $2,351.56 $590.59  1.82  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,479.15 $3,348.32 $1,130.83  2.77  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $325.80 $236.31 $89.49  0.20  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.26
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,460.09 $8,492.85 $2,032.76 

2 $20.00 $0.25 $19.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $20.00 $19.75 

8 $2,777.80 $2,164.65 $613.15  1.72  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.72
PENNY Totals: $2,164.65 $2,777.80 $613.15 

8 $1,054.63 $741.90 $312.73  0.65  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.65
PENY Totals: $741.90 $1,054.63 $312.73 

1 $812.75 $584.70 $228.05  0.50  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,099.60 $2,121.00 $978.60  1.92  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $14,611.90 $8,581.69 $6,030.21  9.05  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,369.90 $1,281.11 $88.79  0.85  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $610.65 $195.73 $414.92  0.38  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,363.95 $972.25 $1,391.70  1.46  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $518.20 $102.40 $415.80  0.32  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $762.60 $303.80 $458.80  0.47  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $522.21 $559.74 ($37.53)  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $554.09 $150.35 $403.74  0.34  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $175.77 $141.27 $34.50  0.11  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $187.51 $146.35 $41.16  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $34.97 $11.18 $23.79  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $12.69 $17.26 ($4.57)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $462.23 $272.03 $190.20  0.29  0.70  0.00Regular

 16.16
Regular Totals: $15,440.86 $26,099.02 $10,658.16 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $3,311.17 $2,623.24 $687.93  2.05  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $9,889.94 $6,397.64 $3,492.30  6.12  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $5,166.75 $3,289.60 $1,877.15  3.20  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $659.00 $124.80 $534.20  0.41  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $215.25 $35.40 $179.85  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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 11.91
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,470.68 $19,242.11 $6,771.43 

3 $4,322.95 $2,296.00 $2,026.95  2.68  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $258.25 $12.35 $245.90  0.16  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $81.75 $5.25 $76.50  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $29.00 $5.00 $24.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $61.50 $33.00 $28.50  0.04  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.94
SUPERSP Totals: $2,351.60 $4,753.45 $2,401.85 

40 $480.00 $560.00 ($80.00)  0.30 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.30
TOP S Totals: $560.00 $480.00 ($80.00)

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $161,504.44 $120,986.57 $40,517.87 
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